Standard H7

Pos Driver
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Max Svensson

Casper Dahlgren

Timmy Svahn
Casper Holma

‘0

Serie Ost 1 2017

Klubb

MK Ran

Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Albin Molin Wretman J Atvidabergs MK

David Kristensen
Isak Bergstrom J

Felix Eriksson

Jonathan Liljegren

Joshua Brenner
Joline Jonsson
Robin Jonsson

Timothy Brenner

Boxhoms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxhoms MK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK4
Boxholms MK

Production 24

Klubb

Pos Driver
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Michael Landrud
Anders Gustafson

Jim Andersson J
Johan Thorsson

Jesper Brommesson

Uffe Karlsson
Johan Restadh J
Joakim Halldorf

Theo Andersson J

Gunnar Amell
Per Andersson

Mats Augustinsson

Joel Hallbserg
Filip Testadh J

Milton Warhem J

Jens Hagberg )
Arvid Carlsson J

Marcus Carlsson

Kalle Persson J

Anders Brommesson

Vimmerby MS
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
MK Ran
Atvidabergs MK
MK Ran

Mullsjé MHF-u
Boxholms MK
Bjarke SCC
Atvidabergs MK
MK Ran
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
MK Ran
Atvidabergs MK

Atvidaberg 17-02-25

Qualify result

7.110 ( 7.139)
6.865 ( 6.901)
7.045 ( 7.091)
8.186 ( 8.267)
7.698 ( 7.709)
7.547 (7.758)
7.058 ( 7.150)
7.621 ( 7.644)
8.334 ( 8.679)
9.456 ( 9.683)
9.256 ( 9.260)
9.245 (9.289)
11.735 (13.563)

Qualify result
5.115(5.117)
5.094 (5.111)
5.579 ( 5.580)
5.830 ( 5.895)
5.231( 5.305)
5.601 ( 5.619)
5.805 ( 5.875)
5.643 ( 5.654)
6.163 ( 7.708)
5.830 ( 5.874)
5.976 ( 6.079)
5.855 ( 5.980)
6.001 ( 6.005)
6.580 ( 9.371)
5.969 ( 5.976)
6.232 ( 6.303)
5.905 ( 5.908)
6.131(6.172)
6.522 ( 6.748)
5.748 ( 5.785)

Semifinal

121,65
125,53
121,38
97,42
91,54
106,57
110,11
104,01
90,70
78,12
77,85
67,83
61,58
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Open 12

Pos Driver

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Jesper Brommesson
Anders Gustafson

Johan Thorsson
Joel Hallberg
Jim Andersson J
Milton Warhem
Joakim Halldorf
Per Andersson

Mats Augustinsson

Jens Hagberg
Theo Andersson
Timmy Svahn
Arvid Carlsson

£
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Atvidabergs MK
Vimmerby MS
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Bjarke SCC
Boxholms MK
MK Ran
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Qualify result

4.785 ( 4.818)
4.864 ( 4.889)
5.212 ( 5.308)
5.117 ( 5.123)
5.082 ( 5.143)
5.431 ( 5.470)
5.139 ( 5.185)
5.336 ( 5.374)
5.311 ( 5.406)
6.429 ( 6.642)
5.213 ( 5.389)
5.263 (5.302)
5.315 ( 5.324)

Final

273.67
272.67
260.58
249.54
245.52
241.23
234.93
232.39
232.20
208.60
202.11
192.96
134,00






